Residential Bill Comparison

Wisconsin Class AB Utilities

Utility Name

HOWARD VILLAGE OF WTR & SWR DEP
SUPERIOR WATER LIGHT AND POWER CO
MENASHA ELECTRIC & WATER UTILITIES
ELKHORN LIGHT AND WATER

MARINETTE MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
GRAND CHUTE TOWN OF SANITARY DIST 1
ALLOUEZ VILLAGE OF WATER DEPT
BELLEVUE WATER UTILITY

APPLETON WATER DEPT

DE PERE WATER DEPARTMENT

OSHKOSH CITY OF WATER UTILITY
HARTFORD CITY OF UTILITIES

NEENAH CITY OF WATER UTILITY

TWO RIVERS WATER & LIGHT UTILITY
KAUKAUNA UTILITIES

FOND DU LAC WATER UTILITY

MENASHA - TOWN OF - UTILITY DISTRICT
FRANKLIN MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
PLEASANT PRAIRIE VILL OF WTR UTY
WISCONSIN RAPIDS WATER WORKS & LIGHTING
COMMISSION

PORT WASHINGTON MUN WATER UTILITY
ANTIGO UTILITIES

CALEDONIA VILLAGE OF WATER UTILITY
SOUTH MILWAUKEE WATER UTILITY
MARSHFIELD UTILITIES

NEW BERLIN WATER UTILITY

LITTLE CHUTE MUNICIPAL WATER DEPT
MENOMONEE FALLS VILLAGE OF WTR UTY
WAUWATOSA WATER UTILITY
WATERTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT

OAK CREEK WATER & SEWER UTILITY
ASHWAUBENON WATER AND SEWER UTILITY
WAUKESHA WATER UTILITY CITY OF
STURGEON BAY UTILITIES
OCONOMOWOC CITY OF UTILITIES
PLOVER VILL OF MUN WTR UTY
GREENDALE VILLAGE OF WATER UT
SPARTA MUNICIPAL WATER DEPT

RACINE WATER WORKS COMMISSION
WHITEFISH BAY VILLAGE OF WTR UTY
WEST BEND CITY OF WATER UTY

WEST ALLIS MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
DARBOY JOINT SANITARY DISTRICT NO. 1
SHAWANO CITY OF WATER & SEWER UTILITY
BEAVER DAM WATER UTILITY

GLENDALE WATER UTILITY

GREEN BAY WATER UTILITY

GRAFTON WATER & WASTEWATER UTILITY
WAUSAU WATER UTILITY
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County
Brown
Douglas
Winnebago
Walworth
Marinette
Outagamie
Brown
Brown
Calumet
Brown
Winnebago
Washington
Winnebago
Manitowoc
Outagamie
Fond du Lac
Winnebago
Milwaukee
Kenosha

Wood
Ozaukee
Langlade
Racine
Milwaukee
Wood
Waukesha
Outagamie
Waukesha
Milwaukee
Jefferson
Milwaukee
Brown
Waukesha
Door
Waukesha
Portage
Milwaukee
Monroe
Racine
Milwaukee
Washington
Milwaukee
Outagamie
Shawano
Dodge
Milwaukee
Brown
Ozaukee
Marathon

Quarterly Bill
(18,750 gallons)
$179.14
$177.25
$153.00
$152.60
$145.40
$140.96
$136.09
$135.90
$135.65
$135.19
$134.00
$133.31
$129.94
$127.85
$126.25
$122.89
$113.02
$112.93
$112.89

$104.79
$104.62
$96.40
$96.30
$94.54
$94.50
$94.21
$93.92
$91.57
$91.27
$88.50
$88.47
$87.38
$86.84
$85.88
$85.54
$83.06
$81.75
$78.72
$77.88
$76.45
$73.60
§73.16
$71.89
§71.75
$71.45
§71.27
$69.50
$69.00
$68.10

Date Rate
Effective
11/20/14
1/1/13
3/1/12
1/1/15
4/21/15
11/18/13
1/1/12
1/1/12
12/30/10
3/22/11
4/29/14
1/8/11
1/1/11
1/1/15
1/1/15
1/1/10
3/1/12
6/2/14
6/1/15

6/1/15
1/3/11
7/5/12
9/15/14
12/31/13
7/1/14
11/1/14
8/31/14
11/1/14
6/15/15
5/2/14
6/2/14
6/1/06
4/24/15
8/30/13
9/16/11
9/14/01
4/1/15
11/15/10
8/24/14
7/1/12
4/1/11
1/1/15
7/1/14
2/28/15
3/1/05
11/14/11
7/15/14
3/19/14
4/1/15
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Residential Bill Comparison
Wisconsin Class AB Utilities

BROOKFIELD MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
MADISON WATER UTILITY

MILWAUKEE WATER WORKS

KENOSHA WATER UTILITY

STEVENS POINT MUN WATER UTILITY
CUDAHY CITY OF WATER UTILITY

FORT ATKINSON CITY OF WATER UTILITY

WAUNAKEE WATER AND LIGHT COMMISSION

WESTON WATER UTILITY

VERONA WATER UTILITY

STOUGHTON WATER UTILITY

MONROE MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
BELOIT WATER UTILITY
GERMANTOWN WATER UTILITY

EAU CLAIRE MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
CHIPPEWA FALLS DEPT OF PUBLIC UTIL
MANITOWOC PUBLIC UTILITIES

SUN PRAIRIE UTILITIES

BARABOO CITY WATER WORKS
HUDSON PUBLIC UTILITIES

LA CROSSE WATER UTILITY

LAKE GENEVA UTILITY COMMISSION
FITCHBURG WATER UTILITY
MENOMONIE CITY OF WATER DEPT
JANESVILLE WATER UTILITY
SHEBOYGAN WATER UTILITY
MIDDLETON MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
ONALASKA MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY
RIVER FALLS MUNICIPAL UTILITY

Median:
Average:

Footnotes:

Waukesha
Dane
Milwaukee
Kenosha
Portage
Milwaukee
Jefferson
Dane
Marathon
Dane
Dane
Green
Rock
Washington
Eau Claire
Chippewa
Manitowoc
Dane
Sauk

Saint Croix
La Crosse
Walworth
Dane
Dunn
Rock
Sheboygan
Dane

La Crosse
Pierce

$77.17
$86.34

$66.94
$66.00
$65.95
$65.15
$65.00
$64.14
$61.95
$61.13
$60.31
$60.25
$59.85
$59.30
$58.40
$58.21
$57.00
$56.70
$56.20
$54.90
$50.33
$48.45
$48.00
$47.10
$46.95
$46.58
$46.33
$46.20
$45.81
$43.00
$42.00

9/3/14
5/9/11
11/1/14
6/1/15
5/1/12
7/1/14
9/1/13
7/1/12
3/18/09
7/1/11
6/1/14
3/5/14
12/1/10
12/15/14
4/1/14
1/1/15
6/1/15
7/3/14
1/1/15
7/1/97
1/1/13
11/26/91
7/1/12
12/1/02
1/19/15
3/1/14
3/31/11
12/7/10
4/13/12

1 Bills do not include Public Fire Protection which the municipality has chosen to direct charge to customers.
2 To the extent Public Fire Protection is provided, the charge is included as part of the general service rates.

3 Bills include any applicable Purchased Water Adjustments.
4 Utility provides only unmetered service at a flat rate.
5 Hudson Water Utility serves Hudson and North Hudson.

[EEN

6 Milwaukee Water Utility provides suburban retail service to several communities in the Milwaukee area under this rate
7 Milwaukee Water Utility provides suburban retail service to West Milwaukee under this rate schedule.
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