Residential Bill Comparison

Residential Bill Comparison								
Wisconsin Class AB Utilities								
**1360113111	Class AD Othicle	Quarterly Bill	Date Rate					
Utility Name	County	(18,750 gallons)	Effective	Footnote				
HOWARD VILLAGE OF WTR & SWR DEP	Brown	\$179.14		1,3				
SUPERIOR WATER LIGHT AND POWER CO	Douglas	\$177.25		1,3				
MENASHA ELECTRIC & WATER UTILITIES	Winnebago	\$153.00		1				
ELKHORN LIGHT AND WATER	Walworth	\$152.60		1				
MARINETTE MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY	Marinette	\$145.40		1				
GRAND CHUTE TOWN OF SANITARY DIST 1	Outagamie	\$140.96		3				
ALLOUEZ VILLAGE OF WATER DEPT	Brown	\$136.09		3				
BELLEVUE WATER UTILITY	Brown	\$135.90		1,3				
APPLETON WATER DEPT	Calumet	\$135.65		1,3				
DE PERE WATER DEPARTMENT	Brown	\$135.19		1				
OSHKOSH CITY OF WATER UTILITY	Winnebago	\$134.00		1				
HARTFORD CITY OF UTILITIES	Washington	\$133.31		1				
NEENAH CITY OF WATER UTILITY	Winnebago	\$133.31 \$129.94		1				
TWO RIVERS WATER & LIGHT UTILITY	Manitowoc	\$129.94 \$127.85		1				
KAUKAUNA UTILITIES		\$127.83 \$126.25		1				
FOND DU LAC WATER UTILITY	Outagamie Fond du Lac	\$120.25 \$122.89		1				
MENASHA - TOWN OF - UTILITY DISTRICT		\$122.89 \$113.02						
	Winnebago Milwaukee			1,3				
FRANKLIN MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY		\$112.93		1,3				
PLEASANT PRAIRIE VILL OF WTR UTY WISCONSIN RAPIDS WATER WORKS & LIGHTING	Kenosha	\$112.89	6/1/15	1,3				
	VA/ a a al	¢104.70	C /1 /1 F	1				
COMMISSION	Wood	\$104.79		1				
PORT WASHINGTON MUN WATER UTILITY	Ozaukee	\$104.62		1				
ANTIGO UTILITIES	Langlade	\$96.40		1				
CALEDONIA VILLAGE OF WATER UTILITY	Racine	\$96.30		3				
SOUTH MILWAUKEE WATER UTILITY	Milwaukee	\$94.54						
MARSHFIELD UTILITIES	Wood	\$94.50		2				
NEW BERLIN WATER UTILITY	Waukesha	\$94.21		3				
LITTLE CHUTE MUNICIPAL WATER DEPT	Outagamie	\$93.92		1				
MENOMONEE FALLS VILLAGE OF WTR UTY	Waukesha	\$91.57		4.2				
WAUWATOSA WATER UTILITY	Milwaukee	\$91.27		1,3				
WATERTOWN WATER DEPARTMENT	Jefferson	\$88.50		1				
OAK CREEK WATER & SEWER UTILITY	Milwaukee	\$88.47		1				
ASHWAUBENON WATER AND SEWER UTILITY	Brown	\$87.38		1				
WAUKESHA WATER UTILITY CITY OF	Waukesha	\$86.84						
STURGEON BAY UTILITIES	Door	\$85.88		1				
OCONOMOWOC CITY OF UTILITIES	Waukesha	\$85.54						
PLOVER VILL OF MUN WTR UTY	Portage	\$83.06		1				
GREENDALE VILLAGE OF WATER UT	Milwaukee	\$81.75		3				
SPARTA MUNICIPAL WATER DEPT	Monroe	\$78.72						
RACINE WATER WORKS COMMISSION	Racine	\$77.88						
WHITEFISH BAY VILLAGE OF WTR UTY	Milwaukee	\$76.45		1				
WEST BEND CITY OF WATER UTY	Washington	\$73.60		1				
WEST ALLIS MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY	Milwaukee	\$73.16		1,3				
DARBOY JOINT SANITARY DISTRICT NO. 1	Outagamie	\$71.89						
SHAWANO CITY OF WATER & SEWER UTILITY	Shawano	\$71.75		1				
BEAVER DAM WATER UTILITY	Dodge	\$71.45		1				
GLENDALE WATER UTILITY	Milwaukee	\$71.27		1				
GREEN BAY WATER UTILITY	Brown	\$69.50		1				
GRAFTON WATER & WASTEWATER UTILITY	Ozaukee	\$69.00		1				
WAUSAU WATER UTILITY	Marathon	\$68.10	4/1/15	1				

5/18/2015 1/2

Residential Bill Comparison

Wisconsin Class AB Utilities

BROOKFIELD MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY	Waukesha	\$66.94	9/3/14	
MADISON WATER UTILITY	Dane	\$66.00	5/9/11	1
MILWAUKEE WATER WORKS	Milwaukee	\$65.95	11/1/14	1
KENOSHA WATER UTILITY	Kenosha	\$65.15	6/1/15	1
STEVENS POINT MUN WATER UTILITY	Portage	\$65.00	5/1/12	
CUDAHY CITY OF WATER UTILITY	Milwaukee	\$64.14	7/1/14	
FORT ATKINSON CITY OF WATER UTILITY	Jefferson	\$61.95	9/1/13	1
WAUNAKEE WATER AND LIGHT COMMISSION	Dane	\$61.13	7/1/12	1
WESTON WATER UTILITY	Marathon	\$60.31	3/18/09	
VERONA WATER UTILITY	Dane	\$60.25	7/1/11	
STOUGHTON WATER UTILITY	Dane	\$59.85	6/1/14	1
MONROE MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY	Green	\$59.30	3/5/14	
BELOIT WATER UTILITY	Rock	\$58.40	12/1/10	
GERMANTOWN WATER UTILITY	Washington	\$58.21	12/15/14	
EAU CLAIRE MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY	Eau Claire	\$57.00	4/1/14	1
CHIPPEWA FALLS DEPT OF PUBLIC UTIL	Chippewa	\$56.70	1/1/15	1
MANITOWOC PUBLIC UTILITIES	Manitowoc	\$56.20	6/1/15	1
SUN PRAIRIE UTILITIES	Dane	\$54.90	7/3/14	1
BARABOO CITY WATER WORKS	Sauk	\$50.33	1/1/15	1
HUDSON PUBLIC UTILITIES	Saint Croix	\$48.45	7/1/97	1,5
LA CROSSE WATER UTILITY	La Crosse	\$48.00	1/1/13	
LAKE GENEVA UTILITY COMMISSION	Walworth	\$47.10	11/26/91	
FITCHBURG WATER UTILITY	Dane	\$46.95	7/1/12	
MENOMONIE CITY OF WATER DEPT	Dunn	\$46.58	12/1/02	1
JANESVILLE WATER UTILITY	Rock	\$46.33	1/19/15	1
SHEBOYGAN WATER UTILITY	Sheboygan	\$46.20	3/1/14	1
MIDDLETON MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY	Dane	\$45.81	3/31/11	
ONALASKA MUNICIPAL WATER UTILITY	La Crosse	\$43.00	12/7/10	
RIVER FALLS MUNICIPAL UTILITY	Pierce	\$42.00	4/13/12	1

Median: \$77.17 Average: \$86.34

Footnotes:

- 1 Bills do not include Public Fire Protection which the municipality has chosen to direct charge to customers.
- 2 To the extent Public Fire Protection is provided, the charge is included as part of the general service rates.
- 3 Bills include any applicable Purchased Water Adjustments.
- 4 Utility provides only unmetered service at a flat rate.
- 5 Hudson Water Utility serves Hudson and North Hudson.
- 6 Milwaukee Water Utility provides suburban retail service to several communities in the Milwaukee area under this rate
- 7 Milwaukee Water Utility provides suburban retail service to West Milwaukee under this rate schedule.

5/18/2015 2/2